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
car, references, $400 to $1900 cash, 
( van to twtlva hour* weakly can 
nat up to $400 monthly. Mora full 
tlma. For personal Intarvlaw wrlta 
P.O. Box 1055, Bolta, Idaho. In- 
cluda phone number.

New BUILDING w I f rT~off~~«trael 
front parking. Located acroa* from
P\nr* Shopping Center, 1527 W. 

Carton. Owner will move Interior
Partitioning to «ult Ideal for 

beauty ehop, dentist, doctor* office, 
tocrete-lal office, etc. Call f*.
S 9401 or T A H ?»07

Vaughn Real Estate

An Outstanding Buy 
Only $15,800

f you Ilk* country living, thli I* 
t. Ha* two bedrooms and den, fire­ 

place, IVa baths, zoned A-1, built-in 
ange and oven, extra large garage, 
Mural wood cabinet*. You would 
ave to see to appreciate. Call ui 

or further Information.

North Torrance
V* hev* a fhre* bedroom and fam- 

room, ha* double' fireplace, 1% 
aths, built-in range and oven, nlc* 

urge bark yard completely fenced, 
sulking distance to Catholic schools, 
hurch, also El Camino College, and 
outh Buy Shopping District. Priced 

wily $24,910. Good term*.

Del Vaughn, Realtor
23625 Arlington Ave.

DA 6 I 164 
2018 W. Carson St.

FA 8-9480

f venlngi
Juanifa Bolln Bill Arugger 
DA I-ISOS FR 9-2230

JO Kelly 
DA 4-01W

Squeaky Clean
3 Bdrm. Stucco

$795 Down
This one really sparkles and 
includes wall to wall carpet­ 
ing in every room. Drapes, 
coved linoleum in kitchen, 
detached double qaraqe, 
block wall, attractive brick 
planters, patio and sprink­ 
lers. Torrance area.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

$1950 Down
Soufhwood G.I. Resale

Lot 175' Deep 
P.P. $17,450

This lovely 3 bedrom, 2 bath home 
Is located west of the Broadway- 
Sears shopping center. It features 
rear living room, open kitchen with 
built-in breakfast bar, hardwood 
floors, tpaclous wardrobe closets, 
lots of tile, detached double oa­ 
rage, huge lot, completely fenced. 
Plus many other features. Priced 
$1000 under market for a fait tale. 
For appointment to sea call

FR 6-0477 ' DA 4 4995

$650 Down 
2 Bdrm. & Den 

P.P. $13,400
This lovtly horn* it located Hitt 
west of Crenshaw Blvd. It features 
wall to wall carpeting, lots of tile, 
knotty pine den, large lot com­ 
pletely fenced, detached double ga- 
raae and many other features, for 
appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

3 Bedroom Stucco
Attractive, newly decorated. Insula­ 
ted, lovely yard, patio, attached 
garage, pink block fence. $1150 
down. Only 4 yeart old. $13,9*3 
full price.

Special
Money Maker

1 yr young stucco apt. building with 
6 7-bdrm. units. Each has built-in 
range and oven, rarpetlng, garage, 
and laundry facilities'. Income $540 
per month. Can be Increased. This 
you must tee. Only $97W down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4001 Redondo Reach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from South Bay 
Shopping Canter)

_ _ 
New Low Price

And can now take only $7000 
down on this '400 so. ft. ? and 
family room. Ofin view Miade 
trees. Buildings at rear. See at

. 408 S. Francisca
Redondo Beach

R-3 Corner lot close In Torrance. 
Older 3 bedroom frame home needs 
work. Walk to town, bus or shop­ 
ping.

TOR PA NICE GARDENS, 3 bedroom 
sturr.o In excellent area of well 
kept homes. Professionally land 
scaped. $17,750.

IN COUNTY, 2 bedroom frame 
on M x 234' lot. $10,980 F. P.

2 HOUSKS ON 75 x 100* lot. 2 bad 
rooms & 1 Bedroom stucco, 2 car 
garage, $14,950.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurence 

2276 Torrenre Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Homes For Sale M Homes For Sale

LOOK NOW!
at the

Best New Home 

Value Today!

Cedar Rustic Homes
3 Bedroom 2 Bath 

From $16,500
Low a> $1200 Down Plui Coets

Open Daily and Sunday 
Including Furnished Models

  Wall-to-Wall Carpeting   Built-in Range and Oven

  Sliding Glass Doors   Forced Air Heat

  Used Brick Facing   Cedar Siding

  OTHER FINE FEATURES

Located in Fine, Fast-Growing Torrance Area of 
New Homes, Schools and Shopping Center

  Sales Office Phone FA 8-8921

Don't Delay Seeing 
Going Fast

Ready to Move in!
No Down to Vets

Small Down to Non-Vets

Several to Chose from

If Some Vacant ^
Torrance, Wllmlngton, Lomita, Gardena

CALL US NOW! 

MORNINGSIDE REALTY
22622 S. Figueroa I I 151 Crenshaw

TE 4-4212 OR 8-8975

$500 Down

New Job
Must Sell

$695 Down
Owner forced to sacrifice 
this immaculaie 2 bedroom 
home with hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting, serv­ 
ice porch, dining area, de­ 
tached double garage, large 
lot 50x150' fenced. Hurry.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

Multiple Listings
in 

Harbor City
t taMrete house* on corner lot 
1-J bdrm. 1-7 bdrm rented for 
$115 & MA price $77,500 easy terms

4 bdrm. nous* 1 family room on 
corner fenced lot room for another 
unlt-$70,*50-good finance.

t bdrm home with fire place-­ 
Pine* area for $13,500, small dn.

CALL ANY LOCAL REALTOR

HARRY BOWKER
25*31 S. Western Ave.

DA 6-6126

24116 Huber
Beautiful 5 hedroom A. den, fire 
place, wall to wall, $1(,950. Take 
over $11,500 G I. loen at $*7 per 
month.

PAYE
Real rstate

TE 5-8909 TE 4-6854
WELL CAJfED^oiTTwautiful horn* 

In one of Torrance's finest resi­ 
dential areas. 3 bedrooms with II 
x 74' rumpus room. Built-in range 
 > oven, fireplace, large 7 car ga- 
rnqe. This Is a home you will ba 
proud to own. $71,900 FRED M. 
HANSFN, REALTOR. 7222 Tor- 
ranee Blvd. FA 1-5949.

$493 DOWN, clean 3 bedroom home 
with wall to wall carpeting, fenced 
yard, large Kitchen for mom. Walk 
to schools and (hopping. Call

OS   2533 13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

HOME FOR SALE, Hollywood Riv­ 
iera, by owner. 3-bedroom. $1e,*50. 
PR 51141 after 4.

IT'S CASH ON rHt QUICK tttrouth 
rorrance Press want-ad* T» Salt, 
Buy. rrade. Hire. Recover a io«t 
article, phone DA 5 ISIS

South Torr. 
2 Bdrm. & Den 

View Lot
Oversized living room with 
expensive hearth and tire- 
place, built-in BBQ, patio. 

Try $15,500 with 10% dn.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294^ ' 

BY OWNER
Nice Clean J bedroom home Car­ 
peting, drape*, garbaae disposal, 
built-in TV. landscaped, detatched 
double garage, fenced In yard. 
Newly decorate and close to ev- 
erthing. An excellent buy for some­ 
one Interested'

Coll FA 8-6870

3 bedroom, 2 car garage. Fenced. 
Full price $12,500

$2000 Down
3 bedroom, 2 car garage, carpet­ 
ing, drapes, covered patio. Full 
price $16,900.

$2000 Down
2 bedroom In Lomita. 2 car ga- 
raoe, hardwood floor;, near 101 
highway. Full price $17,950.

Rose Craig
Realtor

1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.
DA 6-1311

EVENINGS
Oorgla Marlow .... . FA «7706 
Elliabeth Mayor ........ DA 6-2636

$1950 Down 
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

Built-in Ranqe & Oven

P.P. $18,950
This lovely home Is located lust 
 outh of 101 Highway and lust 
east of Crenshaw Blvd. High on a 
hill. A few blocks from Rolling 
Hills. Home Is In Immaculate con­ 
dition and features double garage, 
hardwood floors, lots of tile, large 
kitchen, rear living room, patio, 
block wall fence, nicely landscaped 
and many other features. For ap­ 
pointment to tee call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

3 Bdrm. li Bath
Wall to wall carpeting, en­ 
try hall, natural cabinets, 
tile, disposal, dining area, 
fenced yard, covered pat­ 
io, 2 car garage. OWNER 
ANXIOUS. This home 
won't last long. $17,950 
full price. Submit on down 
payment.

Salesman Wanted

David Dawes 
Realty, Inc.
15714 S. Crenshaw 

Gardena - DA 9-7559

G.I. Resale 4]/2 %

Real Estate Wanted 114

Listings
Wanted

For Equities
Dependable
Realty, Inc.
FR 8-5238

NEED J or 3 bedroom home. Wtll
pay all cash.

OS 9 2533.

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income, needing Mint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8-1441.

Stert$ and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

D-l

114

NEWLY decorated ? bedroom unfurn. 
3U20 Catskell. $77.SO. Water paid. 

FA B-7526.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western 
FA 8-7502 FR 5-»403

FOOT of Palos Verdes, New mod­ 
ern block building, 3671 Newton 
Walterla $6S A UP DA 6-4589.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

1. BEEN TURNED DOWN AT
OTHER STORES? 

t. TIRED OF GIMMICKS
3. TOO MUCH RED TAPC
4. UNABLE TO PAY BIG 

DOWN PAYMENTS.

Come down to McMahan's 
where we carry our -own 
accounts. No red tape, 
open until 8 p.m.

FA 8-1252
McMAHAN'S FURNITURE

1306 Sartori Ave.
Downtown Torrance

NEARLY new large 1 bedrm. triplex. 
1 rhlld O.K. $75 mo. 1444 Plaza 
Del Amo. FA $-7455.

3 BEDROOM house, double varag*. 
Lomita Pines, $125.

DA 6-V274.

2 BEDROOM near Torrance elemen­ 
tary (. high schools. Very clean 
with nice yard a, double garage. 
$115 per mo. on lea?e. FRED M. 

HANSEN, REALTOR. 5222 Tor­ 
rance Blvd. FA $-5949.

NICE clean 2 bedroom custom built i 
home. HAS fireplace, fenced yard, I 
5 car saraae, couples only. Will j 
give lease to reliable party with 
references. DA 3-4444.

4 BFDROOM HOM^E for rent or sale. SMALL 2 Bedroom cottage. E. Tor- 
Small down payment, r-'or further i ranee. Fenced yard, garage. $7f 
Information call FA 8-6312. mo. HE 2-5794.

2 BEDROOM In Greenwood School 
area. Newly redecorated. $125 per 
mo. FRED M. HANSEN, REAL­ 
TOR. 2272 Torrance Blvd FA S-5«4»

FOR RENT, very clean 3 bdrm., 
fenced yard. 1822* Saint Andrew 
St. FR 5-58*4.

CLEAN 2 BEDROOM, 2 CAR 
GARAGE. $110. REALTOR 

DA 6-1*08.

Apartments tor Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished)

* GREENWOOD APARTMENTS *

YOU DON'T HAVE TO OWN YOUR OWN HOME TO 
LIVE GRACIOUSLY. SPACIOUS UNFURNISHED I 
AND 2-BEDROOM APARTMENTS WITH STOVE AND 
REFRIGERATOR. CONVENIENTLY LOCATED NEXT 
TO SCHOOLS, JSHOPPING AND TRANSPORTATION. 
BEAUTIFUL GROUNDS, PRIVACY. $69 AND $79 PER 
MONTH. OF COURSE, CHILDREN ARE WELCOME.

2716 El Dorado, Torrance 

FA 8-6719

3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
G.I. Resale 4i%

$995 Down
Exceptional Southwood 
home with expensive wall to 
wall carpeting, natural cab­ 
inets, patio, block wall, 
double qarage. Tastefully 
landscaped.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

3 bdrm., I a 4 baths, rear livlnf 
room, floor to celling fireplace, 
sliding glas* door to pnllo, break­ 
fast bar. Wall to wall carpet* 
throughout. Sprinklers. Professional­ 
ly landscaped. 2 blocks to Del Amo 
Center. $19,MO. Terms. Owner.

4205 Sepulveda Blvd.
FR 6-5596

Rtal Estatt TradM  7

ATTENTION, 
BUILDER!

Trade my large R-3 corner lot In 
Lomita to builder. In exchange you 
build on mv business lot In Haw­ 
thorne.

OS 6-4634

^ New Apartments 
2 Bedrooms
$85 Per Month

Garbage Disposal
Antennas
Carport

Water and Trash Paid 
Close to School*

25007 Walnut St. 
Lomita

OS 5-4957 
NewDelux Apts

1-Bedroom, unfurn. $74.50 
UBedroom, furn... $97.50
2-Bedroom, furn.....$!05 up

SEPULVFDA APTS
2179 Sepulv*da 

FA $-1001

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrrn. . . .$74.50 up

Apartments^

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) ____1M

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, ideally 
located with shop, center acroa* 
St. separate kit., ctineite, dress- 
Ing rm., very la. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, rrctlner chairs, TV 
lacks, fro* use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washer* 
and dryers in lixiry rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or de». 
$7$ $100. Heated pool. rec. room, 
B8Q area. La* Palnta* A»ts , 1539 
W. Cursor), Tafra;v.e. FA l-2tM OF 
if no am. FR K-94C3.

APTS"FOR RENT~~
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
g!es, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Colleo*, Church, Park, Shopping 
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

16820-16 Yukon at 168th
DA 3-9404

FREE RENT

By Owner
Spanish Stucco. 3 bedrooms with 
guest house. Block fenced. 1 block 
from school, close to town, on 
Beach St.

FA 8-4125

House 4 Sole
.t bdrm. near school 721 i AAeln. 
$SOO down Tola! price, $10,000. 
Ready -to move In.

FA 13371

G.I. RESALE
3 bdrm., i 3 '* bath, modern. Near 
g«w Broadway. Has carpeting, 
drapes, block fenced, patio, dbl. 
garage, hurry for this. Only $18,500 
total.

TRY YOUR TERMS!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4,r>0! Redoiido Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

$[250 Down 
G.I. Resale 4i% 
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
This lovely home l< located lust 
west of Sertrv Broadway nhrmping 
center. It features rear living room, 
open kitchen with built-in brraktest 
bar, hnrdwood floors, natural wood 
cabinet*, disposal, lots of tile, Urge 
wardrobe closets and many other 
features Vacant, so must sacrifice 
for quick sale. Por appointment to 
sea call ,

Summer Cottages 
And Resorts

For 2 wkv with ad on last few 
spacious arts.
1 «, ? BDRM., FURN. i UNFURN. 
44' hentPti pool, Hl-ti, & W'W car­ 
pets, built-inv & private patio. 

LUXURY AT I OW COST

GARDENS DEL AMO
3544 Garnett St. Torranc* 

FR 3-315$

$85
Modern l-Beoroorrj 

garage, oak floor*, funnace and 
»how*r. 1-story with front and ratf 
entrance. Spacious lawn*.

JO5ANDRA GARDCN COURTS 
Mgr. 143.1 W. 21M$) St.

$59.50 Up

$$23 w «fvvr\ Vbdrmturnl»h- 
ed apt. 2 c Vlciren welcome. 

OA 4-2S53

2 BRDROOM furnished. Garbage elltr 
posal. TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er. 1120 W. 25Sth St.. Lomita.

ft

1V« ACRE near large lake. Pishing, 
boating, swimming. $J»S full price. 
$10 dn., $10 month. OU 1 Mil.

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

3S FT. frontage on Hawthorne Blvd. 
MO ft. deep $500 a front ft. May 
ba sold In smaller parcel. CHRIS 
SORENSEN. FR 5-440*

VACANT W x 140' corngr lot with 
some apartments In rear, cota &

Torrance Blvd. $JJ,JOO terms. CHRIS 
SORENSEN. FR 5-4405.

Income Property for Sale f4

9 UNITS
IN LOMITA

All ? bedroom on ground floor. 
Your house as down payment paid 
for or not.

Vavvser Realty

Unfurnished modern 1 bedroom 
apartment* Built-in range and 
oven, garbage rii'-posal.

25375 FRAMPTON
V,GR. Apt. IB

DA 6-0778__
NEW eiflra large f * V bdrm. apt. 

Walk In closets, large linen cab­ 
inets H w floors, dlspoeal, tlte In 
large kitchen with eating area. Lots 
of cabinets In natural finish 12x1* 
front room. See* to appreciate $70 fc 
$S5. Welcome ? children In doubles

1432-1434 Piflia dH Amo
FA 8-4218

1 -BEDROOM apartment. Unfurnished. 
$5S Call after 5 p.m 

OS 5»e$3

DANCE and music studio for rent, 
on part time bases. Suitable for 
groiip meetings and banquet*. Cen­ 
trally located In Torrance. Far in­ 
formation call FA 1-6315

Furniturt

FINANCE CO.

I BEDRM. apts. $«5 and up. modern, 
carpeted, garbage disposal. 1340 W. 
353th St. DA 3-4444 or after i p.m. 

DA 6-021*.

2623 Santn Monica Blvd. 
Santa Monica

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
G.I. RESALE

VICTORIA KNOLLS. P, bath, 3 bed­ 
rooms. Built-in dishwasher, stove 
and oven. Combination washer- 
dryer. Sprinkler*. All dichondra

___ EX 5-02] 8 ___
5 UNITS

IN LOMITA
Sell or trade, include* new 3 bed­ 
room house and 4 rental*. Good 
Income. Close In.

Vowser Realty
?S?3 T-*ntn Monlcn Blvd. 

Santa Mnnica

EX 5-0218 _
HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA'S 

BEST BUY 4-UNIT
1 bedroom each near ocean 

$39,500
R-3 LOT  AVE. A
Triplex on rear $J4,000

HERB STONE, REALTOR 
£ve - FR 5 '6596

2 BEDROOM duplex, newly painted. 
Children & prts O.K. $«9.50. 20519
New Hampshire.

2 BEDROOM Apt. $70. Carnage rtljp.
1653 W. 227 St. DA 9-2364 or

DA 4-772$

1011 W. 223nd St. Unfurnished bach­ 
elor apt., S'O. 1-bclnn. furnished, 
$70. Call after 5 OS S-9M3.

NEW deluxe 1-bdrm., turn, anrt un­ 
furn. Carpeted, garage, b^ilt-in 
ranpe and oven. Hot water pd. 
$M and UP. 1003 W. 166th St. 

PL S-1153   DA 4-2017

LOMITA, ?-bdrm., newly redecora­ 
ted. Children o.k.

DA VU10

Must Sell
5 rooms of QUALITY FURNITUR1 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price) 
$26X7?. Payments of $15.42   
month Includes General Electric 
refrigerator, O'Keefe and AAerrltt 
range, Kroehler living room set, 
Philco automatic washer, 5-plcca 
Virtue dinette set, 1 bedroom set 
with Slmmons Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus set of 
bunk beds. 24" Sylvanla TV, vacu­ 
um cleenrr, rug, b*by bed, drapes* 
dishes. Misc. items include toaster. 
Iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc. 
Also reducing machine and radio* 
Ask for lot No. 407. Items 119 
through 163. Out of state credit 
O.K. See dally »:30-», Sat. 'til a, 
Sun. 11-A. Shown at 1332 E. Flor­ 
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7 64M.

DELUXE 1
rooms & clo»ets. Center of Her- 
mos%i. Adult*. 1U2 Manhattan Avf

!

i 1 BEDROOM In excellent location.
i newly redecorated AduHs only $70
! with gitragp. PRF.D M. HANSEN,
' REALTOR. FA $ 5949

lawns.

riroom to buHd
1? more. Sell or trade for vacant
or Improved commercial or Indus­

trial. Ed Booth Realtor,
FR 5-M33.

DA 6-6472

Divorced
t BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM 
Wnll to wall carpeting and drapes, 
FIREPLAtr, sliding olats doors. 
Asking $11,500, try $995 down.

Ot   2SM 13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

Rtal Estate Wanted 114

WANT TO BUY

2, 3 or 4 bedroom hpm«$. 
Will pay all cash for your 
equity. Call

FR 6-3424

:tw
APT. 1«»19 YUKON 

DA 46334

LOMItA 2 bedroom newly redecor­ 
ated $70. Children O.K.

DA 5 1810 !

% Easy Credit^
Take Over Payments

On these. 3 rooms of furni» 
ture. Complete b«L only 
$198.86. Pay only $10 per 
month. No cash down. 
Open nlqhts 'til 8:00.

McMahan's
Furniture Co.

1M« Sartort St. Torranee

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Furniture

Furn, Apt.
Very Nice 

One Bedroom
1665 W. 182nd St.

Finance company repossession. 4 
complete roocnj, excellent condi­ 
tion. Range, family rii* refriiera- 
tor, living room, bedroom, dining) 
room orout», with many srvtra*. 
Balance due S3t». Pay $4 a week. 
See «t HUB, ill: s. La Brea. In- 
glewood, near Century.

ADMIRAL freezer, '59 uprlcht, hold* 
426 Ibs. Eaulty free. I only owo 
bunk J1W.4? or $9.43 mo. 14111 S. 
Vermont, DA

1-BDRM. apt. SSS mo. No children 
or pet*.

v.M> Arlington Av». ____

sfs PER WEEK7»pacfouV3 rmiTfuli 
tire kitchen, recreation area. Child 
O.K. FA IHJO.

bed cooch, ">lre«lt 
chair, maple secretary, exc. cond. 
reasonable. Ill4 C Cabrllla Ave., 

FA I-4J77.

BROWN FRIZA DIVAN $25.

FA 8-1082
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